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What is your area of study?

American Sign Language
Anthropology

Aramaic
Arabic

Art
Astronomy
Automotive

Biology
Business

Business Office Technology
CADD Technology

Center for Water Studies
Chemistry

Child Development
Communication

Computer and Information Science
Computer Science

Counseling
Economics

Electronics Technology
Engineering

English
English as a Second Language

Environmental Health and Safety ...
Exercise Science

Geography
Geology

Graphic Design
Health Education

History
Humanities

Mathematics
Music

Native American Languages
Oceanography

Ornamental Horticulture
Paralegal Studies

PDSS
Philosophy

Physics
Political Science

Psychology
Real Estate

Religious Studies
Social Work

Sociology
Spanish

Surveying
Theater Arts

Other
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

2
1

2
5

1
0

1
9

4
0

1
0
0

8
0

1
3

1
1

0
4

2
5

1
0
0
0
0
0
0

1
2

0
0
0

3
0
0
0
0
0

4
2

0
3

0
0

1
0

1



3

On average, how often did you use any library service in the last year 
(2021-2022 academic year)?

I have not used library services yet

Once per semester

Once per month

Once per week

More than once per week

Once per year
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Which services did you use in the last year? Please select all that apply.

Study space

Computers

Printing

Research

Laptop Check-out

Calculator Check-out

Wifi Hotspot

Books

Ask a Librarian service

Electronic Databases

Other
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Over the last year, was the library able to provide you with the resources 
to meet your academic needs?

Yes

Somewhat

No, please explain:
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No, please explain:
A bit restricted services. Would like a check out or digital copy of the textbook to use.

Over the last year, were you able to get the services you needed from 
the library? - Selected Choice

Yes

Somewhat

No, please explain:
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No, please explain:
No textbooks on reserve
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What kind of assistance or services do you expect to get from the 
college library?

What kind of assistance or services do you expect to get from the college library?

Teaching a computer application

Information for my research topics.

Book, electronic rentals, studying rooms, etc

Assistance on finding topics related to my fields.

I expect getting help from the librarian and expect to be quite there and clean

Finding books and a quiet place to study

Quiet study space and academic assistance.

Being able to rent books for reasonable prices

Not used this service.

Information about books.

Help for research essays.

Textbooks

Help with my books

مصادر و اجهزة الكترونية

Access to textbooks, and spaces to study both alone and with groups.

Locating research material. Access to online databases. Access to films for classes that require them.

I don't expect to get any assistance or services from the library as it is not open for or accessible to working
adults, for non Mon.-Fri. work day hours. In most of my class reading other books are suggested or even free in
the library. Except I am a working adult with a full time job and family, the library is only open for student hours. It
would have been very helpful to be able to use the library and not have to buy every book I wanted for a class.

Private study rooms

Nothing

Having a quiet study space.
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Resources to do projects

Any think

I'm not sure yet but that you for helping me got a labtop and wifi

Welcoming service

I learned a lot

Book

Find or/and recommend books with cheaper alternatives.

Books, researches and printing.

Quiet and a great study space

Assistance with finding books, assistance with checking out computers/calculators, a quiet study area.

No I don’t

Computer service

Textbook help since some books are not affordable.

easy to find books I need.

Get books

Be able to provide wifi, devices that allow wifi use, and a good selection of books that a person could borrow.

Homework help

Use computers or read a textbook I can’t afford to purcahse for myself and study!
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In the future, how likely would you be to visit the library in person for 
each of the following?

Quiet study Recreational/Personal Reading Collaborating on Group Projects

Definitely would Probably would Probably would
not

Definitely would
not

Unsure
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How satisfied are you with the library’s current printed book selection?

Extremely satisfied

Moderately satisfied

Unsure

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Moderately dissatisfied

Extremely dissatisfied
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If not satisfied, which subject areas or what types of books would you 
like to see at the library in the future?

If not satisfied, which subject areas or what types of books would you like to see at the library in the future?

Cant get them due to such limited hours.

Cheaper Business books

How likely would you be to use virtual (online) visits/discussions with a 
librarian to assist with your research if it were available?

Extremely likely

Not applicable

Slightly likely

Neither likely nor unlikely

Slightly unlikely

Extremely unlikely
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Are there additional services you would like to receive from the college 
library?

Yes

No
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Please specify any additional assistance or services you would like to 
receive from the college library.

Please specify any additional assistance or services you would like to receive from the college library.

N/A

Internet, accept Grossmont EOPS voucher grant while buying books at Cuyamaca College library.

Hours past normal working adult time. Mon.-Thurs. till 4pm makes me feel like adults are not really welcomed or
considered when Cuyamaca plans school services. Any evenings or weekends would at least be a chance
working adults to try to be able to use some resources.

More private study rooms for groups

I don’t

Book for children age 10yeat

Just library being sanitized constantly

I. Don’t have

Yes

Free books, reading lectures etc ...

Sharing of work, public readings, celebration of literature produced by staff and students, also in collab with other
college.

can't name one but I'm sure more

I don’t know

More practice for my final exam
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Calculator, laptops, laptop chargers, mouse


